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29 March 2018 - 02 April 2018

Legends Cars Cup

Classification on the best lap
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Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 31/03/2018 17:36

Start : 17:05, End : 17:25

1 MORISSET Antoine FRA 38.672 33.850 35.181 10 1:47.703 10 - - 121.5 1:47.431

2 MOREL Frédéric FRA 38.939 33.935 35.240 11 1:48.114 10 0.411 0.411 121.0 1:47.859

3 ROUSSEAU Sosthène FRA 39.444 33.800 35.612 11 1:48.856 7 1.153 0.742 120.2 1:48.732

4 CHIRON Thibaut FRA 39.532 33.893 35.512 11 1:48.937 11 1.234 0.081 120.1 1:48.919

5 COULAUD Benjamin FRA 39.476 34.258 35.807 11 1:49.541 10 1.838 0.604 119.4 1:49.406

6 WATTEYNE Claude BEL 39.159 34.233 36.155 11 1:49.547 10 1.844 0.006 119.4 1:49.408

7 SONNTAG Maxime FRA 39.364 34.109 36.183 11 1:49.656 10 1.953 0.109 119.3 1:49.446

8 DE SAEGER David BEL 39.255 34.508 36.088 10 1:49.851 10 2.148 0.195 119.1 1:49.684

9 BOURGOGNE Théo FRA 39.716 34.436 35.849 9 1:50.001 8 2.298 0.150 118.9 1:49.840

10 GHISLAIN Timothée FRA 39.254 34.792 36.049 10 1:50.095 3 2.392 0.094 118.8 1:49.863

11 MORISSE Bastien FRA 39.671 34.415 36.115 11 1:50.201 11 2.498 0.106 118.7 1:50.089

12 DILMI Samy FRA 39.597 34.729 36.274 11 1:50.600 6 2.897 0.399 118.3 1:49.955

13 HOMMEAU Antoine FRA 39.709 34.748 36.324 11 1:50.781 8 3.078 0.181 118.1 1:50.157

14 DESTOOP Bruno FRA 39.992 34.733 36.342 10 1:51.067 8 3.364 0.286 117.8 1:50.752

15 COUTANT Olivier FRA 40.271 34.901 36.730 10 1:51.902 10 4.199 0.835 116.9 1:51.810

16 DEPRESLE Frédéric FRA 40.108 35.244 36.719 10 1:52.071 8 4.368 0.169 116.7 1:51.620

17 MAURIN Philippe FRA 40.158 34.967 37.120 8 1:52.245 7 4.542 0.174 116.6 1:51.918

18 RODRIGUEZ Raphaël FRA 40.591 34.856 37.070 8 1:52.517 8 4.814 0.272 116.3 1:52.218

19 BRUCCHERI Romain FRA 41.000 34.901 37.116 9 1:53.017 9 5.314 0.500 115.8 1:52.929

20 BOURGEOIS Vincent FRA 40.654 35.267 37.277 10 1:53.198 10 5.495 0.181 115.6 1:52.918

21 DELCROIX Pascal FRA 40.937 35.180 37.318 8 1:53.435 5 5.732 0.237 115.3 1:52.992

22 BALOCHE Florian FRA 40.849 35.280 37.310 11 1:53.439 10 5.736 0.004 115.3 1:53.287

23 MARTINELLI Serge FRA 41.443 35.526 37.699 9 1:54.668 8 6.965 1.229 114.1 1:52.693

24 DEHARTE Julien FRA 42.246 35.739 37.371 10 1:55.356 3 7.653 0.688 113.4 1:54.670

25 VAULEON Jean FRA 41.443 35.764 38.376 10 1:55.583 6 7.880 0.227 113.2 1:54.051

26 BOLLORE Eric FRA 42.537 35.730 38.639 9 1:56.906 8 9.203 1.323 111.9 1:56.676

27 PADOVANI Amélie FRA 43.839 35.996 39.143 10 1:58.978 10 11.275 2.072 110.0 1:58.429

28 LEBOUC Laurent FRA 45.415 36.934 39.569 9 2:01.918 9 14.215 2.940 107.3 2:01.855

29 DE BECKER Denis FRA 44.412 37.269 40.425 10 2:02.106 9 14.403 0.188 107.1 2:01.693

30 DEGRENNE Armand FRA - - - 7 - 0 - - - -
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